Appendix A

This Fees and Charges schedule replaces the same schedule for the Professional Estates Service that was included in Appendix A at page 97 of the Fees and Charges Report presented
to full Council on 22 February 2023.

The full schedule of Fees and Charges was not included for the Professional Estates Service.
Finance & Assets Service Area 2022/23 2023/24

Proposed Statytory service Set by
Charge ST / Discretionary ~ Government /
) Services Set By District
£:p £:p

PROFESSIONAL ESTATE SERVICE
Application fee for Events (per application). Commercial day event from - O Discretionary District
Application fee for Events (per application). Commercial 2 + days event from - O £125.00 Discretionary District
Skip Licence Admin Fee (excludes the hire of the land) (6] £100.00] Discretionary District
Initial Application fee for Events (per application) - Charitable Events Local. Excludes hire fees O £35.00 Discretionary District
Initial Application fee for Events (per application) - Charitable Events National. Excludes hire fees O £100.00 Discretionary District
Estate Service - Land and Property Transactions - lease renewals, consents, from (0] £200.00] Discretionary District
Estate Service - Land and Property Transactions - dilaipdations surveys O £250.00 Discretionary District
Estate Service Land and Property New Transactions (0] £450.00] Discretionary District
Estate Service Shared Equity Transactions (6] £200.00] Discretionary District
Licence Admin Fee - less 28 days (0] £60.00] Discretionary District
Licence Admin Fee - less 29 - 3 months (6] £150.00] Discretionary District
Licence Admin Fee - 3 months plus (0] £250.00] Discretionary District
Licence Admin Fee - for enviromental community projects (6] £35.00] Discretionary District
Disposal of Assets/Asset Proposal Initial Application Fee (0] £50.00 £80.00] Discretionary District
Annual licence for table with maximum 4 chairs O £70.00 £90.00] Discretionary District

This Fees and Charges schedule replaces the same schedule for the Garden Bin Collection Service that was included in Appendix A at page 77 of the Fees and Charges Report
presented to full Council on 22 February 2023.

The changes are to include the Garden Bin Collection - Per Annum (Full price if not paying by Direct Debit)

Environmental Health Service Area 2022/23 2023/24 Statutory Service Set by
Proposed . .
Ch / Discretionary Government /
Eérge Services Set By District
WASTE COLLECTION SERVICES
Clinical Waste - Commercial & Prescribed Charges set Discretionary District
. . . B Charges set . . s
Commercial Waste Bins - Collection & Hire separately separately under Discretionary District
Commercial Recycling Bins - Collection & Hire under pDeIeg;ted Discretionary District
Sacks - Commercial & Prescribed Delegated Power Discretionary District
Bulky Items - Commercial, Prescribed & Household Power Statutory District
Garden Bin Collection - Per Annum (Discounted price for making one annual payment by Direct Debit) £50.00 £56.00 Statutory District
Garden Bin Collection - Per Annum (Full price if not paying by Direct Debit) £58.50 £65.00 Statutory District




